OP \$65.00 4622436

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM543976

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Career Employment Professionals, Inc.		03/15/2017	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Trace Staffing Solutions, LLC	
Street Address:	980 North Federal Highway, Suite 315	
City:	Boca Raton	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33432	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: GEORGIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	4622436	TRACE STAFFING SOLUTIONS	
Registration Number:	5780773	#ONETRACE	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9545074502

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9545074500

Email: INFO@JohnsonDalal.com

Correspondent Name: Mark C. Johnson

Address Line 1: 111 N. Pine Island Road

Address Line 2: Suite 103

Address Line 4: Plantation, FLORIDA 33324

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark C. Johnson
SIGNATURE:	/Mark C. Johnson/
DATE SIGNED:	10/04/2019

Total Attachments: 3

source=CertificateOfConversion#page1.tif source=NameChangeDocs#page1.tif source=NameChangeDocs#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006764 FRAME: 0304

Control Number: H703023

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

I, Brian P. Kemp, the Secretary of State and the Corporation Commissioner of the State of Georgia, hereby certify under the seal of my office that articles of conversion have been filed on 3/15/2017 converting

CAREER EMPLOYMENT PROFESSIONALS, INC.

a Domestic Profit Corporation

tc

CAREER EMPLOYMENT PROFESSIONALS, LLC

a Domestic Limited Liability Company

The required fees as provided by Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated have been paid.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgia on 03/14/2017



B: R. Brian P. Kemp Secretary of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 006764 FRAME: 0305

Control Number: 11703023

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

NAME CHANGE

I, Brian P. Kemp, the Secretary of State and the Corporation Commissioner of the State of Georgia, hereby certify under the seal of my office that

CAREER EMPLOYMENT PROFESSIONALS, LLC

a Domestic Limited Liability Company

has filed articles/certificate of amendment in the Office of the Secretary of State on 06/07/2017 changing its name to

TRACE STAFFING SOLUTIONS, LLC

a Domestic Limited Liability Company

and has paid the required fees as provided by Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated. Attached hereto is a true and correct copy of said articles/ certificate of amendment.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgia on 06/09/2017



B: P. L. Brian P. Kemp Secretary of State

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006764 FRAME: 0306



Email Address _msoto@amzak.com

RECORDED: 10/04/2019

OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE CORPORATIONS DIVISION

7 Martin Loden Angur Br SE Surto 3/3 Wrest Cower Adwiss Georgiu 30338 (404) 150 2017 uch georgiu govicorpolations 2017 JUN - 7 PM 5: CH SECRETARY OF STATE COREDARY OF STATE

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization

	Article One		
ne name of the limited liability compa	iny (company") is		
AREER EMPLOYMENT PRO	DFESSIONALS, LLC		
	Article Two		
ne date the articles of organization wi	ere filed was 04/06/1977		
	Article Three		
ne company nereby adopts the follow time of the company is:	ving amenoment to change the n	ame of the company. Th	e new
RACE STAFFING SOLUTION	NS. LLC		
(Check, and if	Article Four amplicable complate, one of the	(ellowing)	
The articles of amendment shall be	e effective upon the filing with the	Secretary of State	
The articles of amendment shall be			
	(Date)	at	
I WITNESS WHEREOF, the unders	igned has executed these Arti	cles of Amendment on	}
une 7th, 2017		¥: -	;
(Date)	South S	, ·	1 .
	Signature		<u> </u>
	Scott Roth		: .
	Part Name		<u> </u>
	Сараску спрозе оге евкоп опц	o Torganizer	
		Member W	
		√ iAanager	
		Court-Appointed Fic	ductary
		- Attorney-in-tact	

Form CD 115

TRADEMARK REEL: 006764 FRAME: 0307